2026-2027 Discount, Tuition, and Fee Schedule

Effective June 1, 2026

Discounts

20% Tuition Discount for New Hope Lutheran Church Members

10% Tuition Discounts: KISD Full-Time Employee, 2"/3r4 Child,
and for any 2-day program that includes Monday

3% Discount for pre-payment of full year or school year tuition
(Not all discounts can be combined)

Preschool with Extended Care
7:00 am — 5:30 pm, year-round

All Students over 2 years / 24 months at start of program:

Days Per Week Annual Tuition Monthly Payments
5 Day 10330 860
4 Day 8640 720
3 Day 6820 570
2 Day 4725 395

Students under 2 years old / 24 Months at start of program
(Price for full length of program, regardless of birthdate)

Days Per Week Annual Tuition Monthly Payments
5 Day 11345 945
4 Day 9520 795
3 Day 7500 625
2 Day 5335 445

Preschool Only
8:30 am — 2:30 pm
August 12, 2025 — May 26, 2027

All Students over 2 years/24 months at start of program:

Days Per Week Tuition August Sept-May
5 Day 5730 320 640
4 Day 4740 265 525
3 Day 3635 205 405
2 Day 2535 140 280

Students Under 2 years old / 24 Months at start of program
(Price for entire school year)

Days Per Week Tuition August Sept-May
5 Day 6100 335 675
4 Day 5025 280 560
3 Day 3905 220 435

2 Day 2780 155 310
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Drop-In Rates*
Must call ahead for space availability
(Add 10% for under 2 classes)

8:30 am - 2:30 pm $40 day
7:00 am — 5:30 pm (over 6 hours) $50 day
Hourly rate (under 6 hours) $10/ hour

*(No discounts will be applied to drop-in rates)

Fees

Registration: A $125 non-refundable fee will be due upon application and will be due annually,
thereafter. If attending ONLY summer camp, registration is reduced to $55.

School Year Activity/Supply: Must be paid in full no later than the first day of attendance.
2day—-$100 3day-%$125 4day-9$150 5day-$175

Late payment: $35.
o Payment Option 1: Pay in full by the 7. A $35 late fee will be assessed on the 8th.
o Payment Option 2: If needed, you may split the payment, paying at least 1/2 by the 7t
and the remaining balance by the 21st. A $35 late fee will be assessed on the 22 if the
balance is not paid in full.

Preschool Late Pick Up: Preschool ends at 2:30 pm and late fees begin at 2:35 p.m.
o $ 35.00 will be assessed for any portion of the first 10 minutes that you are late.
o $ 2.00 per minute will be added for each minute thereafter.

Extended Care Late Pick Up: The school closes at 5:30 pm, therefore late fees begin AT 5:31.
o $ 35.00 will be assessed for any portion of the first 10 minutes that you are late.
o $ 2.00 per minute will be added for each minute thereafter.

Returned Check: A $35 fee will be assessed for the first check returned. A second returned
check will result in another $35 fee and revocation of check writing privileges.

Credit/Debit Card Service Charge*: There is a 3% service charge assessed on all payments
made by credit or debit card.

*Payment options to avoid the debit/credit card service charge include: Tuition Express ACH
(preferred payment method), paper check in person or through banking bill pay or cashier’s check,
money order or cash. Please ask the Director or Assistant Director if you have any questions
about these payment option.
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